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TS 8612.240 - TS punched rail 18 x 38 mm

Installation on the vertical TS enclosure section on the outer mounting level, on the horizontal TS
enclosure section and on the base configuration rail for CM.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Supply includes

Installation options

Note

To fit
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0
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Simply locate and secure with a screw. The location system makes
assembly and dismantling easier. It only needs to be secured on
one side, but may be secured on both sides if required.

Sheet steel
Assembly screws

On the vertical TS, VX SE enclosure section on the outer mounting
level

On the horizontal TS, VX SE enclosure section

On base configuration rail for TP

In enclosures with a mounting plate, 2 punched rails are already
included with the supply.

Width/depth: 400 mm
4 pc(s).

1,428 kg

1,622 kg

73269098

EC002625

27189234



Features

Product description TS Punched rail 18 x 38 mm, for W/D: 400 mm
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