

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



TS 8612.240

TS punched rail 18 x 38 mm

State: 07/05/2026 (Source: rittal.com/rs-sr)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



TS 8612.240 - TS punched rail 18 x 38 mm

Installation on the vertical TS enclosure section on the outer mounting level, on the horizontal TS enclosure section and on the base configuration rail for CM.



Features

Model No.	TS 8612.240
Product description	Simply locate and secure with a screw. The location system makes assembly and dismantling easier. It only needs to be secured on one side, but may be secured on both sides if required.
Material	Sheet steel
Supply includes	Assembly screws
Installation options	On the vertical TS, VX SE enclosure section on the outer mounting level On the horizontal TS, VX SE enclosure section On base configuration rail for TP
Note	In enclosures with a mounting plate, 2 punched rails are already included with the supply.
To fit	Width/depth: 400 mm
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	1,428 kg
Gross weight	1,622 kg
Customs tariff number	73269098
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

Features

Product description

TS Punched rail 18 x 38 mm, for W/D: 400 mm